CORRIDA DE VERAO 2020

Relatoério Geral - 11KM - Masculino - Todas as Categorias

Coloc. Numero Nome

1 322 BRUNO DE OLIVEIRA ROSA

2 426 JOAO BATISTA NUNES BRANDAO
3 310 ALEXANDER BRANDAO

4 22 ANTONIO LOYOLA SANTOS

5 448 LEANDRO ALPOHIM

RUNNING TAG CRONOMETRAGEM

Fx.Et.

M3539
M3539
M4044

M6569
M3539

CIl.Fx.

Equipe
ANCHIETA RUNNERS
ANCHIETA RUNNERS

AMARELINHOS
RUNNERS
ANCHIETA RUNNERS

BIKE FIT LEANDRO
ALPOHIM

Ritmo
00:04:07
00:04:08
00:04:10

00:04:10
00:04:12

www.runningtagcronometragem.com.br

Vel. Tempo
14,57 00:45:18
14,52 00:45:27
14,41 00:45:49
14,38 00:45:54
14,31 00:46:07
Pagina: 1



